UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

MOM GNI ES 17-05-25 160 VI EUX- YEARL
NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc

1 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 35 23 78763
2 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 25 5 82610
3 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 25 12 2
4 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 25 3 3
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 1 77539
6 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 28 1 86690
7 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 34 2
8 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 2 84914
9 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 3 2
10 ABTS JO OPVELP 8 4 96182
11 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 1 2
12 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 25 1 4
13 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 35 5 3
14 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 25 11 5
15 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 25 8 6
16 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 10 5 82663
17 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 10 10 2
18 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 9 3
19 ABTS JO OPVELP 8 3 2
20 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 25 9 7
21 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 21 4
22 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 13 2 83148
23 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 10 8 3
24 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 25 14 8
25 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 35 20 5
26 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 10 2 4
27 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 6 4
28 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 2 5
29 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 4 6
30 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 22 6
31 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 35 8 7
32 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 10 8
33 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 35 15 9
34 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 35 3 10
35 WERY AXEL JODOGN 3 1 91530
36 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 24 11
37 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 28 22 2
38 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 25 12
39 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 14 13
40 ABTS JO OPVELP 8 2 3
41 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 35 1 14
42 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 25 6 9
43 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 25 7 10
44 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 5 7
45 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 35 15
46 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 6 4 82653
47 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 7 8
48 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 32 16
49 ABTS JO OPVELP 8 1 4
50 ABTS JO OPVELP 8 6 5
51 ABTS JO OPVELP 8 7 6
52 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 28 13 3
53 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 6 3 2
54 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 25 10 11

105803323
106246922
113154720
105935323
113466920
624123217
100434424
106211722
105400322
204520323
605378520
105602219
100430724
113153720
113151120
105854323
100568024
101006624
206502021
113196720
859176824
100473724
100567824
105934723
106137822
113136820
109188718
113371620
109181918
105803723
106141322
105806623
100431824
100431124
100336424
100430824
108834918
100434624
100435124
207677622
100432024
113156620
113157620
109180918
105805223
105937523
106093719
105806423
204520623
201786424
201786124
112752221
105858423
112803421

Best at

Geneent AD
Localit EN

I G

Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

=

QOWO~NOUITRAWNE

MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ABTS JO
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

THOREMB 12
MALEVES 15
MALEVES 15
MALEVES 15
CORROY- 7
ROUX-M 28
I NCOURT 2
CORROY- 7
OPVELP 4
I NCOURT 2

105803323
106246922
113154720
105935323
113466920
624123217
106211722
105400322
204520323
605378520

QOWO~NOUITRAWNE

=



GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
JANSSENS JEAN
ABTS JO

GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
ABTS JO

GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCDFRI AUX SI MON

1 4
11 5
8 6
5 82663
3 2
9 7
14 8
6 2
2 2
6 3
2 4
4 5
7 3
2 4
4 5
22 2
2 3
6 9
7 10

105602219
113153720
113151120
105854323
206502021
113196720
105934723
106137822
113136820
109188718
113371620
109181918
105803723
106141322
105806623
108834918
207677622
113156620
113157620

Best at

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
FURTADO BRUNO
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
VERY AXEL

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
ABTS JO

ABTS JO
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
ABTS JO

FURTADO BRUNO
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
ABTS JO

FURTADO BRUNO

100434424
100430724
100568024
101006624
859176824
100473724
100567824
100431824
100431124
100336424
100430824
100434624
100435124
100432024
201786424
201786124
100535524
201786324
100472824
100435224
101006524
100435824
859176524
201788224
100473524

Best at

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 17-05-25 152
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
2 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
3 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
4 GCODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
6 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M
7 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
8 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
9 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
10 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
11 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
12 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
13 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
14 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
15 JANSSENS JEAN THORENMB
16 JANSSENS JEAN THORENMB
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
18 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc
23 23 78763
23 5 2
4 4 82663
3 2 77539
23 15 3
13 2 83148
4 2 2
23 11 4
23 3 5
3 1 91530
23 16 6
23 17 7
23 10 8
23 1 9
4 2 96182
4 3 2
2 1 84914
4 4 3
13 12 2
23 14 10
3 1 2
23 8 11
23 20 12
4 1 4
13 7 3
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
35 23 78763
25 5 82610
25 12 2
25 3 3
10 1 77539
28 1 86690
35 34 2
4 2 84914
10 3 2
4 1 2
25 1 4
35 5 3
25 11 5
25 8 6
10 5 82663
10 10 2
10 9 3
25 9 7

105803323
106246922
113154720
105935323
113466920
624123217
100434424
106211722
105400322
605378520
105602219
100430724
113153720
113151120
105854323
100568024
101006624
113196720



MOTTE THI ERRY
FURTADO BRUNO
JANSSENS JEAN
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
VERY AXEL

MOTTE THI ERRY

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
GODFRI AUX SI MON
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LI BOUTON CEDRI C

%
5
w
a1
)
'—\
N
Z
=

859176824 12. 36460

THOREMB 13 2 83148 BE 100473724 12. 40570
THOREMB 10 8 3 BE 100567824 12.40390
MALEVES 25 14 8 BE 105934723 12.41030
THOREMB 35 20 5 BE 106137822 12. 37560
THOREMB 10 2 4 BE 113136820 12.41210
CORROY- 10 6 4 BE 109188718 12. 36570
CORROY- 10 2 5 BE 113371620 12. 36590
CORROY- 10 4 6 BE 109181918 12. 37040
THOREMB 35 22 6 BE 105803723 12. 38350
THOREMB 35 8 7 BE 106141322 12.38370
THOREMB 35 10 8 BE 105806623 12. 38390
THOREMB 35 15 9 BE 100431824 12. 39250
THOREMB 35 3 10 BE 100431124 12.39270
JODOGN 3 1 91530 BE 100336424 12.51080
THOREMB 35 24 11 BE 100430824 12. 39500
ROUX-M 28 22 2 BE 108834918 12. 46540
THOREMB 35 25 12 BE 100434624 12.39530
THOREMB 35 14 13 BE 100435124 12. 39550
THOREMB 35 1 14 BE 100432024 12.40140
MALEVES 25 6 9 BE 113156620 12. 44290
MALEVES 25 7 10 BE 113157620 12. 44320
CORROY- 10 5 7 BE 109180918 12. 40050
THOREMB 35 35 15 BE 105805223 12. 41200
THOREMB 6 4 82653 BE 105937523 12. 44530
CORROY- 10 7 8 BE 106093719 12.40290
THOREMB 35 32 16 BE 105806423 12. 41370
ROUX-M 28 13 3 BE 112752221 12.50220
THOREMB 6 3 2 BE 105858423 12. 46490
MALEVES 25 10 11 BE 112803421 12. 47060
ROUX-M 28 28 4 BE 112458217 12.50570
INCOURT 4 3 3 BE 100535524 12.50038
ROUX-M 28 26 5 BE 112456317 12.52020

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Snel h.
Vit esse

Snel h.
Vit esse

MOM GNI ES 17-05-25 82 VI EUX Amat eurs: 10 LACHER: 11. 30
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at

1 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 12 8 78763 BE 105803323 12. 33500
2 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 15 5 82610 BE 106246922 12. 37210
3 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 15 12 2 BE 113154720 12. 37230
4 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 15 3 3 BE 105935323 12. 37420
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 1 77539 BE 113466920 12. 33470
6 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 28 1 86690 BE 624123217 12.41270
7 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 2 2 84914 BE 106211722 12. 40238
8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 3 2 BE 105400322 12. 34180
9 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER INCOURT 2 1 2 BE 605378520 12.40478
10 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 15 1 4 BE 105602219 12. 39000
11 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 15 11 5 BE 113153720 12. 39020
12 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 15 8 6 BE 113151120 12.39120
13 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 6 5 82663 BE 105854323 12. 39440
14 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 15 9 7 BE 113196720 12. 39530
15 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 15 14 8 BE 105934723 12.41030
16 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 12 6 2 BE 106137822 12. 37560
17 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 6 2 2 BE 113136820 12.41210
18 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 6 3 BE 109188718 12. 36570
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 2 4 BE 113371620 12. 36590
20 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 4 5 BE 109181918 12. 37040
21 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 12 7 3 BE 105803723 12. 38350
22 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 12 2 4 BE 106141322 12. 38370
23 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 12 4 5 BE 105806623 12. 38390
24 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 28 22 2 BE 108834918 12. 46540
25 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 15 6 9 BE 113156620 12.44290
26 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 15 7 10 BE 113157620 12. 44320
27 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 5 6 BE 109180918 12. 40050
28 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 12 12 6 BE 105805223 12.41200

UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

MOM GNI ES 17-05-25 70 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 12 LACHER
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng JR Best at
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at

1 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 23 23 78763 BE 100434424 12. 35030

1210. 8071



OCO~NOUIRWN

MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
FURTADO BRUNO
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
VEERY AXEL

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DUCHESNE MANUEL

100430724
100568024
101006624
859176824
100473724
100567824
100431824
100431124
100336424
100430824
100434624
100435124
100432024
100535524
100435224
101006524
100435824
859176524
100457124
100433524
100589824
111037024
100685324

1197.
1184.
1184.
1179.
1171.
1170.
1134.
1134.
1128.
1127.
1127.
1126.
1121.
1060.
1047.
1002.

983.

961.

900.

0061
5665
4043
6755
9239
0354
6411
0965
1430
8711
0642
5268
4476
5854
1482
8756
9225
5015
0105
898. 9500
858. 1280
13. 2346, 2
13. 2806, 8

OCO~NOUIRWN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 17-05-25 279
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
2 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
3 GCDFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
4 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
6 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M
7 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
8 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
9 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
10 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
11 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
12 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
13 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
14 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
15 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
16 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
17 JANSSENS JEAN THORENMB
18 JANSSENS JEAN THORENMB
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
20 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N
21 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
22 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
23 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
24 FURTADO BRUNO THORENMB
25 JANSSENS JEAN THORENMB
26 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
27 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
28 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
29 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
30 MAUROY MARC LI NCENT
31 JANSSENS JEAN THORENMB
32 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
33 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
34 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
35 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
36 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
37 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
38 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
39 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N
40 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
41 MOTTE THN ERRY THOREMB
42 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
43 OVART JEAN- MARC MARI LLE
44 BOLLEN ERIC HCOEGAAR
45 SERESSIA DM TR THORENMB
46 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
47 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
48 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB

23 5 2
4 4 82663
3 2 77539

23 15 3

13 2 83148
4 2 2

23 11 4

23 3 5
3 1 91530

23 16 6

23 17 7

23 10 8

23 1 9
2 1 84914

23 14 10
3 1 2

23 8 11

23 20 12
1 1 85336

23 6 13
2 1 84497
2 2 2
3 3 88416

VI EUX- YEARL

AD | G Afstand

EN MQ Di stanc

35 23 78763

25 5 82610

25 12 2

25 3 3

10 1 77539

28 1 86690

35 34 2
4 2 84914

10 3 2
7 1 97285
4 1 101657
4 1 2

25 1 4

35 5 3

25 11 5

25 8 6

10 5 82663

10 10 2

10 9 3

16 5 91956

25 9 7
7 6 2

35 21 4

13 2 83148

10 8 3
7 3 3

25 14 8
7 2 4

35 20 5

14 1 96556

10 2 4

10 6 4
7 5 96492

10 2 5

10 4 6
4 1 85328
7 7 2
7 4 5

16 3 2

35 22 6

35 8 7

35 10 8

16 3 91683

12 7 97112
7 6 81021

12 6 2

35 15 9

35 3 10

105803323
106246922
113154720
105935323
113466920
624123217
100434424
106211722
105400322
105663922
206405724
605378520
105602219
100430724
113153720
113151120
105854323
100568024
101006624
112747320
113196720
113019120
859176824
100473724
100567824
112693021
105934723
112694021
106137822
104854623
113136820
109188718
200238719
113371620
109181918
105828419
202600524
105660322
105565623
105803723
106141322
105806623
105594323
202736117
113118020
207230021
100431824
100431124



OVART JEAN- MVARC
BOLLEN ERI C

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

VEERY AXEL

MOTTE THI ERRY

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LAM NNE BENO T
OVART JEAN- MARC
MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
SERESSI A DI M TRI
VANBEVER VI NCENT
SERESSI A DI M TR
PETRE PHI LI PPE
SERESSI A DI M TRI
OVART JEAN- MARC
OVART JEAN- MARC
OVART JEAN- MARC
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MAUROY MARC
GODFRI AUX SI MON
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LAM NNE BENO T
BOLLEN ERI C
PETRE FREDY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LI BOUTON CEDRI C

DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER

FURTADO BRUNO
LODDEW JKX LUC
OVART JEAN- MARC
ENGELS EDDY

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MOTTE THI ERRY

MARI LLE
HOEGAAR
I NCOURT
JODA GN
THORENB
ROUX- M
THORENMB
THOREMB
MELI' N

MARI LLE
THORENB
MALEVES
MALEVES
CORROY-
THOREMB
THORENMB
HOEGAAR
HCEGAAR
CORROY-
THORENB
THOREMB
Pl ETRAI
THORENB
Pl ETRAI
THORENMB
MARI LLE
MARI LLE
MARI LLE
ROUX- M
THOREMB
L1 NCENT
MALEVES
ROUX- M
MELI N

HOEGAAR
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
ROUX- M
EZEMAAL
THORENVB
HOEGAAR
MARI LLE
WAL SHOU
ROUX- M
THOREMB

105596023
207229521
106268922
100336424
100430824
108834918
100434624
100435124
100654424
105729022
100432024
113156620
113157620
109180918
105805223
105937523
203937816
202736017
106093719
105806423
112731517
113336221
105607519
112699621
105605619
112632121
100695324
100699124
112752221
105858423
104854223
112803421
112458217
105885319
202737217
105540023
100535524
112456317
500016620
100472824
205967222
105590123
211882323
105857019
100435224

Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

MOTTE THI ERRY
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PETRE FREDY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
JANSSENS JEAN
LAM NNE BENO T
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
PETRE FREDY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MAUROY MARC
JANSSENS JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
CCEL EM LI EN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

CGeneent

CORROY-
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
MALEVES
MALEVES
MALEVES
THORENMB
MELI' N

MALEVES
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
MALEVES
OPHEYLI
THOREMB
L1 NCENT
THORENB
CORROY-
HOEGAAR
CORROY-

16 6 2
12 4 3
4 2 2
3 1 91530
35 24 11
28 22 2
35 25 12
35 14 13
16 12 3
16 14 3
35 1 14
25 6 9
25 7 10
10 5 7
35 35 15
6 4 82653
12 10 4
12 9 5
10 7 8
35 32 16
7 4 2
13 4 92436
7 5 3
3 1 92538
7 3 4
16 1 4
16 15 5
16 12 6
28 13 3
6 3 2
14 2 2
25 10 11
28 28 4
16 7 4
12 11 6
7 7 6
4 3 3
28 26 5
3 2 101468
13 12 2
5 3 96240
16 5 7
2 1 100426
28 23 6
35 18 17
VI EUX
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
12 8 78763
15 5 82610
15 12 2
15 3 3
7 1 77539
28 1 86690
2 2 84914
7 3 2
7 1 97285
2 1 2
15 1 4
15 11 5
15 8 6
6 5 82663
11 5 91956
15 9 7
7 6 2
7 3 3
15 14 8
7 2 4
12 6 2
10 1 96556
6 2 2
7 6 3
5 5 96492
7 2 4

JR

105803323
106246922
113154720
105935323
113466920
624123217
106211722
105400322
105663922
605378520
105602219
113153720
113151120
105854323
112747320
113196720
113019120
112693021
105934723
112694021
106137822
104854623
113136820
109188718
200238719
113371620

Snel h.
Vit esse



27 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 4 5 BE 109181918 12.37040 1156.1481 27
28 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 4 1 85328 BE 105828419 12.43540 1154.6414 28
29 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 7 4 5 BE 105660322 12.54300 1151.3018 29
30 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 11 3 2 BE 105565623 12.50040 1148.4929 30
31 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 12 7 3 BE 105803723 12.38350 1148.4277 31
32 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 12 2 4 BE 106141322 12.38370 1147.8698 32
33 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 12 4 5 BE 105806623 12. 38390 1147.3125 33
34 OVART JEAN- MARC MARILLE 6 3 91683 BE 105594323 12.50060 1144.6067 34
35 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 12 7 97112 BE 202736117 12.55130 1139.5893 35
36 SERESSI A DIM TRI THOREMB 6 6 81021 BE 113118020 12.41090 1138.7351 36
37 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 12 6 2 BE 207230021 12.55300 1135.8129 37
38 OVART JEAN- MARC MARILLE 6 5 2 BE 105596023 12.50580 1132.3549 38
39 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 12 4 3 BE 207229521 12.55520 1130.9627 39
40 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN INCOURT 4 2 2 BE 106268922 12.45320 1129.6734 40
41 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 28 22 2 BE 108834918 12.46540 1127.3082 41
42 OVART JEAN MARC MARILLE 6 6 3 BE 105729022 12.51440 1121.7333 42
43 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 15 6 9 BE 113156620 12.44290 1109.1072 43
44 CODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 15 7 10 BE 113157620 12.44320 1108.3631 44
45 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 5 6 BE 109180918 12.40050 1106.3829 45
46 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 12 12 6 BE 105805223 12.41200 1104.1542 46
47 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 4 4 82653 BE 105937523 12. 44530 1103. 7570 47
48 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 12 10 4 BE 203937816 12.58060 1102.2928 48
49 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 12 9 5 BE 202736017 12.58090 1101.6676 49
50 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 7 7 BE 106093719 12.40290 1100.1040 50
51 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 12 10 7 BE 105806423 12.41370 1099.7859 51
52 SERESSIA DI M TR THOREMB 6 4 2 BE 112731517 12.44130 1091.6820 52
53 VANBEVER VI NCENT PIETRAI 8 4 92436 BE 113336221 12.54540 1088.7633 53
54 SERESSI A DIM TRI THOREMB 6 5 3 BE 105607519 12.44320 1087.0438 54
55 PETRE PH LI PPE PIETRAI 3 1 92538 BE 112699621 12.55180 1084.8535 55
56 SERESSIA DIM TR THOREMB 6 3 4 BE 105605619 12.44490 1082.9272 56
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERNEZ RAMPER- ORP Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 17-05-25 112 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 24 LACHER 11. 30

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO

1 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 23 23 78763 BE 100434424 12.35030 1210. 8071 1

2 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 4 1 101657 BE 206405724 12.54430 1199. 9646 2
3 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 23 5 2 BE 100430724 12.35480 1197.0061 3
4 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 4 4 82663 BE 100568024 12.39470 1184. 5665 4

5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 3 2 77539 BE 101006624 12. 35280 1184. 4043 5

6 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 23 15 3 NL 859176824 12.36460 1179. 6755 6

7 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 13 2 83148 BE 100473724 12.40570 1171.9239 7
8 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 4 2 2 BE 100567824 12.40390 1170. 0354 8

9 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 2 2 96492 BE 202600524 12.53410 1153. 0611 9
10 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 23 11 4 BE 100431824 12.39250 1134. 6411 10
11 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 23 3 5 BE 100431124 12.39270 1134. 0965 11
12 VEERY AXEL JODOGN 3 1 91530 BE 100336424 12.51080 1128. 1430 12
13 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 23 16 6 BE 100430824 12.39500 1127.8711 13
14 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 23 17 7 BE 100434624 12. 39530 1127.0642 14
15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 23 10 8 BE 100435124 12. 39550 1126.5268 15
16 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 5 1 91956 BE 100654424 12.51520 1123. 2410 16
17 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 23 1 9 BE 100432024 12. 40140 1121. 4476 17
18 OVART JEAN- MARC MARI LLE 10 9 91683 BE 100695324 12.54500 1080. 7426 18
19 OVART JEAN MARC MARI LLE 10 7 2 BE 100699124 12.54540 1079. 8940 19
20 LETELLIER QLI VIER INCOURT 2 1 84914 BE 100535524 12.50038 1060.5854 20
21 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 13 12 2 BE 100472824 12.49090 1050.5117 21
22 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 23 14 10 BE 100435224 12.45130 1047.1482 22
23 MAUROY NMARC LINCENT 4 4 96556 BE 109169124 13.02332 1043.2471 23
24 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 5 2 2 BE 100653624 12.58520 1034.7637 24
25 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 4 4 2 BE 206403824 13. 09480 1018.6072 25
26 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 3 1 2 BE 101006524 12.47190 1002.8756 26
27 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 23 8 11 BE 100435824 12.50030 983.9225 27
28 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 23 20 12 NL 859176524 12.51550 961.5015 28
29 VANBEVER VI NCENT PIETRAI 5 1 92436 BE 100505524 13.07500 944.8313 29
30 OVART JEAN- MARC MARI LLE 10 6 3 BE 100692224 13. 09210 922.8284 30
31 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 13 7 3 BE 100473524 13.01450 906.2452 31
32 OVART JEAN- MARC MARI LLE 10 2 4 BE 100691724 13.11190 904.9153 32
33 LETELLI ER MAXI ME INCOURT 1 1 85336 BE 100457124 13. 04490 900.0105 33
34 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 23 6 13 BE 100433524 12.57370 898.9500 34
35 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 5 2 95545 BE 202281124 13.17220 889.8944 35
36 MAUROY MARC LINCENT 4 1 2 BE 109218224 13.20172 875.5002 36
37 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 4 3 3 BE 206403424 13.26160 874.3435 37
38 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 2 1 84497 BE 100589824 13.08280 858.1280 38



